

Waste Management



INVERELL EQUESTRAIN CENTRE FEES AND CHARGES

Fees and Charges	Amount Including GST
Bond (refundable) if applicable	\$400
Ground Fees - Full Arena (includes Canteen & Toilets if required)	\$10 per rider / per day, minimum charge of \$100 per day
, ,	φ το ροι πασι γ ροι ααγ, πιπιπιαπι οπαιθο οι φ του ροι ααγ
Ground Fees - Half Arena - Eastern Side	\$10 per rider / per day
(includes Canteen & Toilets if required)	\$10 per rider / per day
Camping Fees	\$15 per night / truck / float
Stabling	\$10 per night per stable
Cancellation Fee If booking is cancelled within 72 hours of the scheduled commencement time.	\$100
(Excludes cancellation due to wet weather)	
All Bonds are payable prior to first event date.	
All ad-hoc and special event fees and charges are payable prior to the event date.	

hoc and special event fees and charges are payable prior to the event date. Seasonal events fees and charges will be invoiced after each event.

Non-Compliance Fees
(refer point 8 in conditions of hire)

Kitchen

Toilets

Arena
\$250

Stalls & Stables

Stables

\$150